Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED luminaire Prolumen O-Line Rail 1400 black 230V 150° IP50

Product code 16020

Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Lens angle

Ugr

Protection class
Lifespan

Limf tm21

Length

Width

Height

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Impact resistance
Work environment

5 years

Prolumen

230V

150°

24

IP50
50000h
L70B50 @25°C 50.000h
1408.0mm
50.0mm
75.0mm
1pc

4pcs
black
aluminium
matt

IKO5
indoor use

Operation temperature -25 ~ 45°C

Certificates

CE, RoHS, ENEC

© LED House 0U, tel: (+372) 56 202 303

Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED

HOUSE

enlightening
spacese



http://www.prolumen.ee

